

BENTON COUNTY HWY 412 CORRIDOR WATER SERVICE TERRITORY

LEGEND

WATERWORKS COUNTY BOUNDARY ROADS

WASHINGTON WATER AUTHORITY (PWS 574) TONTITOWN WATERWORKS (PWS 566) LINCOLN WATERWORKS (PWS 572) SILOAM SPRINGS WATERWORKS (PWS 056) WASHINGTON WATER AUTHORITY TERRITORY
TO BE TRANSFERRED TO TONTITOWN

NATIONAL HYDROGRAPHY DATASET WATER WAYS

THIS AGREEMENT IS HEREBY MADE BY AND BETWEEN THE CITY OF TONTITOWN AND THE WASHINGTON WATER AUTHORITY. THE TERRITORY WITHIN THE SHADED AREA LOCATED IN BENTON COUNTY ALONG THE HWY 412 CORRIDOR SHALL TRANSFERRED FROM WASHINGTON WATER AUTHORITY AND ACCEPTED BY TONTITOWN WATERWORKS. ALL RETAIL WATER SERVICE IN THIS AREA SHALL BE PROVIDED EXCLUSLY BY TONTITOWN WATERWORKS.

DATE	MAYOR: ANGELA RUSSELL PUBLIC WORKS DIRECTOR: JAMES CLARK
DATE	WWA CHAIRMAN: MICK WAGNER
DATE	WCRDA CHAIRMAN: JIM WILSON GENERAL MANAGER: CHARLIE DELAP
_	DATE

	MAYOR: ANGELA RUSSELL	DATE
	PUBLIC WORKS DIRECTOR: JAMES CLARK	DATE
DRAWN		
DATE:	WWA CHAIRMAN: MICK WAGNER	DATE
PROJEC	WCRDA CHAIRMAN: JIM WILSON	DATE
CUEET	WORDA CHAIRIMAN. SIW WIESON	DATE
SHEET:	GENERAL MANAGER: CHARLIE DELAP	DATE

DRAWN BY:
RZJ
DATE:
AUGUST 2023
PROJECT NO:
23-001
SHEET:
OVERVIEW MAP

(479) 267-21111